	№
	Фамилия, имя
	Мотивация
	Коэффициент мотивации
	Наиболее значимые мотивы
	Наименее значимые мотивы

	
	
	долга и ответственности
	самосовершенствования
	благополучия
	престижа
	избегания неудач
	содержанием учения
	процессом учения
	внутренней
	внеш

ней
	
	

	1
	А. Мария 
	6
	6
	5
	4
	6
	6
	5
	0,96
	0,83
	3,4,5,17,

18
	-

	2
	А. Никита 
	6
	6
	5
	6
	6
	6
	6
	1
	0,94
	2,3,4,8,9
	-

	3
	Б. Ольга 
	6
	6
	6
	6
	4
	6
	5
	0,96
	0,89
	4,5,6,11,

12
	-

	4
	В. Андрей
	6
	6
	6
	6
	6
	6
	3
	0,92
	1
	4,5,9,13,

15
	-

	5
	Г. София 
	6
	6
	2
	3
	1
	6
	4
	0,92
	0,33
	4,5,6,17,

18
	9,13,14

	6
	Л. Данила 
	6
	5
	5
	3
	6
	5
	4
	0,83
	0,67
	2,3,5,6,14
	-

	7
	Н. Александр 
	6
	6
	3
	5
	4
	6
	6
	1
	0,67
	16,17,18,

19,21
	-

	
	и т.д.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


